
The Value of Partnerships in Protecting Maine Lakes 
Volunteer Lake Monitoring Program 2013 Budget 

($882,000 includes $485,000 in volunteer matching value) 

 

$173,000  

$40,000  

$30,000  

$15,000  

$25,000  
$50,000  

$4,000  

$485,000  

State

Federal

Individuals

Lake Associations

Business

Foundations

Other

Volunteer Match

VLMP 3013 Budget 
 (With Volunteer Matching Value) 

VLMP volunteers save Maine as much as $485,000 annually. 
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